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FEC 
FORM 3

1. NAME OF 
 COMMITTEE (in full)

ADDRESS (number and street)

 
 Check if different 
 than previously 
 reported. (ACC)

FEC FORM 3
(Revised 05/2016)

Office 
Use 
Only

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 52 U.S.C. §30109. 

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Signature of Treasurer Date

4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)

 (a)  Quarterly Reports:
12-Day PRE-Election Report for the:

 Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
 
 Convention (12C) Special (12S)

30-Day POST-Election Report for the:

 General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

 CITY  STATE ZIP CODE
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

3. IS THIS  NEW AMENDED
 REPORT (N)     OR  (A)

 in the 
Election on State of



TYPE OR PRINT

REPORT OF RECEIPTS 
AND DISBURSEMENTS

For An Authorized Committee

5. Covering Period through





 in the 
Election on State of

STATE DISTRICT

 

Office Use Only



April 15 Quarterly Report (Q1)

July 15 Quarterly Report (Q2)

October 15 Quarterly Report (Q3)

January 31 Year-End Report (YE)

Termination Report (TER) 

(b) 

 Example: If typing, type 
over the lines.

(c) 

12FE4M5

Image# 202504159755658772
04/15/2025 16 : 48

PAGE 1 / 136

16350 BRUCE B. DOWNS BLVD

PO BOX 47556

TAMPA FL 33647

C00815373
FL 15

CRATE, BRADLEY, , , 

CRATE, BRADLEY, , , 04 15 2025
 

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

01 01 2025 03 31 2025
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
This Period

6. Net Contributions (other than loans)

 (a) Total Contributions 
  (other than loans) (from Line 11(e)).....

 (b) Total Contribution Refunds 
  (from Line 20(d))...................................

 (c) Net Contributions (other than loans) 
  (subtract Line 6(b) from Line 6(a))....... 	
 
7. Net Operating Expenditures

 (a) Total Operating Expenditures 
  (from Line 17).......................................
 
 (b) Total Offsets to Operating 
  Expenditures (from Line 14).................
 
 (c) Net Operating Expenditures 
  (subtract Line 7(b) from Line 7(a))....... 	
 
8. Cash on Hand at Close of 
 Reporting Period (from Line 27)..................
 
9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO 
 the Committee (Itemize all on
 Schedule C and/or Schedule D).................
 
10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY 
 the Committee (Itemize all on
 Schedule C and/or Schedule D).................
 

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 03/2016) Page 2
SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts and Disbursements

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

For further information, contact the Federal Election Commission at 800-424-9530 or visit www.fec.gov.

Image# 202504159755658773

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

01 01 2025 03 31 2025

103047.82 112882.20

400.00 400.00

102647.82 112482.20

109076.01 214602.27

0.00 0.00

109076.01 214602.27

647093.45

0.00

12000.00
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    , , .

COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
Total This Period

11. CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans) FROM:

 (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than 
  Political Committees
  (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)............
 
  (ii) Unitemized.....................................
  (iii) TOTAL of contributions 
   from individuals ........................

 (b) Political Party Committees..................
 (c) Other Political Committees 
  (such as PACs)....................................

 (d) The Candidate.....................................
 (e) TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 
  (other than loans) 
  (add Lines 11(a)(iii), (b), (c), and (d))...

12. TRANSFERS FROM OTHER 
 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES.....................

13. LOANS:
 (a) Made or Guaranteed by the 
  Candidate.............................................

 (b) All Other Loans....................................
 (c) TOTAL LOANS 
  (add Lines 13(a) and (b)).....................

14. OFFSETS TO OPERATING 
 EXPENDITURES 
 (Refunds, Rebates, etc.).............................

15. OTHER RECEIPTS 
 (Dividends, Interest, etc.)............................

16. TOTAL RECEIPTS (add Lines 
 11(e), 12, 13(c), 14, and 15) 
 (Carry Total to Line 24, page 4).............

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Receipts

I. RECEIPTS

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 05/2016) Page 3




Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

01 01 2025 03 31 2025

Image# 202504159755658774

29898.50 30898.50

1149.32 2983.70

31047.82 33882.20

0.00 0.00

72000.00 79000.00

0.00 0.00

103047.82 112882.20

218751.14 218751.14

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

321798.96 331633.34
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
Total This Period

17. OPERATING EXPENDITURES......................

18. TRANSFERS TO OTHER 
 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES......................

19. LOAN REPAYMENTS:
 (a) Of Loans Made or Guaranteed
  by the Candidate..................................

 (b) Of All Other Loans...............................
 (c) TOTAL LOAN REPAYMENTS 
  (add Lines 19(a) and (b))......................

20. REFUNDS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO:
 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 
  Than Political Committees...................

 (b) Political Party Committees...................
 (c) Other Political Committees 
  (such as PACs).....................................

 (d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS 
  (add Lines 20(a), (b), and (c))...............

21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS..........................

22. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 
 (add Lines 17, 18, 19(c), 20(d), and 21)

II. DISBURSEMENTS

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of DisbursementsFEC Form 3 (Revised 05/2016) Page 4

III. CASH SUMMARY

23. CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD................................................	

24 TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 16, page 3)......................................................	

25. SUBTOTAL (add Line 23 and Line 24)...................................................................................

26. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 22).......................................................	

27. CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD 
 (subtract Line 26 from Line 25)..............................................................................................	
 

  , , . , , .

Image# 202504159755658775

109076.01 214602.27

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

400.00 400.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

400.00 400.00

0.00 0.00

109476.01 215002.27

434770.50

321798.96

756569.46

109476.01

647093.45



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658776

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 01 08 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.147941934

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

149.55

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203ARLINGTON VA

C00694323

2026

29953.00

01 09 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.147983994

54.45

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

01 10 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.148029390

159.39

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

0.00

5 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658777

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 01 14 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.148147720

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

30.69

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203ARLINGTON VA

C00694323

2026

29953.00

01 15 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.148246603

76.23

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

WIN, NWE, , , 

5701 E LITTLE WELLS PASS

CAVE CREEK AZ 85331

HONEYWELL PROJECT ENGINEER

2026

247.50

01 11 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.148246625

49.50

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

49.50

6 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658778

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 01 17 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.148279439

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

31.68

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203ARLINGTON VA

C00694323

2026

29953.00

01 23 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.148464037

55.44

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

01 24 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.148552427

4.95

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

0.00

7 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658779

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 01 30 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.150340763

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

1.00

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203ARLINGTON VA

C00694323

2026

29953.00

02 06 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.150543879

6.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

02 07 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.150578617

2500.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

0.00

8 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658780

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

COPELAND, GERRET, , , JR

PMB 361

02 05 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.150580031

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

2500.00

SARASOTA FL 34236

RETIRED RETIRED

2026

7000.00

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203ARLINGTON VA

C00694323

2026

29953.00

02 10 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.150616951

74.25

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

02 11 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.150659738

54.45

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

2500.00

9 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658781

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 02 12 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.150744631

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

156.48

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203ARLINGTON VA

C00694323

2026

29953.00

02 13 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.150775731

552.52

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

WIN, NWE, , , 

5701 E LITTLE WELLS PASS

CAVE CREEK AZ 85331

HONEYWELL PROJECT ENGINEER

2026

247.50

02 11 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.150800896

49.50

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

49.50

10 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658782

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

MELTSNER, JAMES, , , 

505 9TH ST NW

02 11 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.150800897

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

500.00

WASHINGTON DC 20004

SELF-EMPLOYED ATTORNEY-LOBBYIST

2026

500.00

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203ARLINGTON VA

C00694323

2026

29953.00

02 14 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.150810857

1.98

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

02 18 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.150846208

24.75

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

500.00

11 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658783

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 02 20 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.150983770

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

591.08

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

KUIPERS, MELISSA, , , 

9433 SILVERTHORN RD

33777SEMINOLE FL

RETIRED RETIRED

2026

500.00

02 18 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.150983774

500.00

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

02 26 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.152511288

500.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

500.00

12 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658784

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

ROTHSCHILD, BERNARD, , , 

8904 MEARS ST

02 24 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.152520892

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

500.00

FAIRFAX VA 22031

PORTER WRIGHT MORRIS AND ARTHUR GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS

2026

500.00

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203ARLINGTON VA

C00694323

2026

29953.00

02 27 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.152560296

494.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

KEMPER, JAMES, , , 

521 JANNEYS LN

ALEXANDRIA VA 22302

LEGAL SERVICES CORPORATION GOVERNMENT RELATIONS COUNSEL

2026

500.00

02 24 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.152560565

500.00

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

1000.00

13 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658785

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 03 03 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.152703557

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

1.00

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203ARLINGTON VA

C00694323

2026

29953.00

03 05 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.152885909

500.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

ASKEW, WHITAKER, , , 

7614 HOLIDAY DR

ALEXANDRIA VA 22308

SUBJECT MATTER CONSULTANT

2026

500.00

03 03 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.152885922

500.00

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

500.00

14 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658786

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 03 06 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.152930637

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

950.50

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

FRAZEE, ELIZABETH, , , 

6313 EVERMAY DR

22101MCLEAN VA

TWINLOGIC STRATEGIES ATTORNEY CONSULTANT

2026

1000.00

03 04 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.152930647

1000.00

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

03 10 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153005554

71.28

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

1000.00

15 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658787

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 03 11 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153080291

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

3554.45

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

ARNOLD, JOHN, , , 

1717 WEST LOOP S

77027HOUSTON TX

ARNOLD VENTURES CO-FOUNDER

2026

3500.00

03 07 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153080299

3500.00

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

03 12 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153120957

147.51

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

3500.00

16 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658788

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 03 13 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153160222

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

49.50

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

WIN, NWE, , , 

5701 E LITTLE WELLS PASS

85331CAVE CREEK AZ

HONEYWELL PROJECT ENGINEER

2026

247.50

03 11 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153160309

49.50

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

03 14 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153187520

251.98

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

49.50

17 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658789

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

PHILP, JULIE, , , 

1307 CLEVELAND ST

03 12 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153187532

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

250.00

ALEXANDRIA VA 22302

ACG ADVOCACY CONSULTANT

2026

250.00

AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

251 H ST NW

20001WASHINGTON DC

C00797670

2026

8.96

03 13 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153188524

8.96

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

03 19 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153347841

31.68

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

250.00

18 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658790

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 03 24 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153442201

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

10.99

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

22203ARLINGTON VA

C00694323

2026

29953.00

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153516897

2500.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

COONEY, MANUS, , , 

740 BYWATER RD

GIBSON ISLAND MD 21056

ACG ADVOCACY LOBBYIST

2026

500.00

03 21 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153516905

500.00

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

500.00

19 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658791

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

MIHAYLOV, TODOR, , , 

500 FOLSOM ST

03 21 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153516906

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

500.00

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

ANTHROPIC PBC MEMBER OF TECHNICAL STAFF

2026

500.00

BERGREN, ERIC, , , 

103 15TH ST SE

20003WASHINGTON DC

TODD STRATEGY GROUP PRINCIPAL

2026

1000.00

03 21 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153516907

1000.00

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

KEELEY, MATTHEW, , , 

2 MASSACHUSETTS AVE NE

# 1022

WASHINGTON DC 20002

KEELEY LAW AND POLICY ATTORNEY

2026

500.00

03 21 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153516908

500.00

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

2000.00

20 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658792

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 03 26 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153553623

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

1460.40

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

WILLCOX, DARREN, , , 

9696 MILL RIDGE LN

22066GREAT FALLS VA

W STRATEGIES CONSULTANT

2026

1500.00

03 24 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153553631

1500.00

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

03 28 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153626739

4480.20

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

1500.00

21 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658793

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

PETRIZZO, T, J, , 

929 WOBURN CT

03 26 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153626804

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

3500.00

MC LEAN VA 22102

THE PETRIZZO GROUP GOVERNMENT RELATIONS EXECUTIVE

2026

3500.00

JANSEN, SARAH BETH, , , 

264 MEDLOCK LN

22304ALEXANDRIA VA

FRANKLIN SQUARE GROUP LOBBYIST

2026

1000.00

03 26 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153626805

500.00

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

COTTON, KATHERINE, FLEMING, , 

1201 NEW YORK AVE NW

WASHINGTON DC 20005

TODD STRATEGY GROUP LOBBYIST

2026

500.00

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153626807

500.00

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

4500.00

22 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658794

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153663173

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

1500.00

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

BAUM, MARK, , , 

710 JACKSON BLVD

37205NASHVILLE TN

HARROW INC CEO

2026

1500.00

03 27 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153663542

1500.00

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153795936

5510.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

1500.00

23 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658795

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WELLS, ERSKINE, , , 

8229 STACEY RD

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153803205

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

3500.00

ALEXANDRIA VA 22308

BGR GROUP CONSULTANT

2026

3500.00

EDATTEL, PAUL, , , 

2625 MARCEY RD

22207ARLINGTON VA

TODD STRATEGY GROUP CONSULTANT

2026

1500.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153803206

1500.00

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

HATZIS, LUKE, , , 

700 13TH ST NW

WASHINGTON DC 20005

CAPITOL COUNSEL CONSULTANT

2026

500.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153803207

500.00

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

5500.00

24 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658796

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

REPUBLICAN JEWISH COALITION-POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (RJC-PAC)

50 F STREET NW SUITE 100

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153838952

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

929.70

WASHINGTON DC 20001

C00345132

2026

929.70

MILLER, JEFFREY, , , 

1000 S POINTE DR

PH 2803

33139MIAMI BEACH FL

MILLER STRATEGIES LLC CEO

2026

1000.00

03 27 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153839195

1000.00

CORCORAN, MICHAEL, , , 

7746 STILL LAKES DR

ODESSA FL 33556

CORCORAN PARTNERS GOVERNMENT RELATIONS

2026

2500.00

02 05 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.150519457

2500.00

3500.00

25 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658797

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

GIBSON, JOSEPH, H, , 

5040 GLENBROOKE TER. NW

02 18 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.150880659

500.00

WASHINGTON DC 20016

THE GIBSON GROUP PRESIDENT

2026

500.00

MERRITT, ROBERT, , , 

2605 AL SIMMONS RD

33527DOVER FL

INFORMATION REQUESTED INFORMATION REQUESTED

2026

250.00

03 10 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153583472

250.00

COATS, ANDREW, C, , 

6217 KILCULLEN DR

MCLEAN VA 22101

HALL RENDER PARTNER

2026

250.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11AI.153841065

250.00

1000.00

29898.50

26 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658798

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED

4250 FAIRFAX DR

STE 600 03 18 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153311139

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED. SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

1000.00

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00694323

2026

29953.00

REPUBLICAN MAINSTREET PARTNERSHIP PAC

411 NEW JERSEY AVE SE

20003WASHINGTON DC

C00165159

2026

1000.00

03 14 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153311142

1000.00

EARMARKED THROUGH WINRED

THE MOSAIC COMPANY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (MOSAICPAC)

13830 CIRCA CROSSING DRIVE

LITHIA FL 33547

C00455766

2026

1000.00

02 04 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.150497398

1000.00

2000.00

27 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658799

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

HUMANE SOCIETY LEGISLATIVE FUND POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

1255 23RD STREET, NW

SUITE 455 02 04 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.150497399

1000.00

WASHINGTON DC 20037

C00466813

2026

1000.00

JIM JORDAN FOR CONGRESS

PO BOX 355

43015DELAWARE OH

C00416594

2026

2000.00

02 05 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.150519461

2000.00

GUIDEWELL MUTUAL HOLDING CORPORATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (GUIDEWELL PAC)

4800 DEERWOOD CAMPUS PARKWAY

DC1-7

JACKSONVILLE FL 32246

C00161141

2026

9000.00

02 04 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.150544975

2500.00

5500.00

28 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658800

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

ELEVANCE HEALTH, INC. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (ELEVANCE HEALTH PAC)

1001 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, NW

SUITE 710 02 10 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.150656553

1000.00

WASHINGTON DC 20004

C00197228

2026

3500.00

SHEEDER LEADERSHIP COMMITTEE

PO BOX 2891

22152SPRINGFIELD VA

C00711051

2026

500.00

02 10 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.150656554

500.00

CRH AMERICAS, INC. PAC

11714 WILSON PARKE AVE

STE 155

AUSTIN TX 78726

C00346353

2026

2500.00

02 10 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.150656555

2500.00

4000.00

29 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658801

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

AMERICAN GAMING ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

1930 SUMMIT TERRACE

SUITE 700 02 11 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.150747453

1000.00

ALEXANDRIA VA 22307

C00309146

2026

1000.00

LKQ CORPORATION EMPLOYEE GOOD GOVERNMENT FUND

100 M STREET SE - STE 750

20003WASHINGTON DC

C00458158

2026

2000.00

02 18 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.150880663

2000.00

ANIMAL WELLNESS ACTION PAC

611 PENNSYLVANIA AVE., SE

#136

WASHINGTON DC 20003

C00679860

2026

1000.00

03 04 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.152711124

1000.00

4000.00

30 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658802

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

430 NORTH MICHIGAN AVENUE

03 05 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.152931043

1000.00

CHICAGO IL 60611

C00030718

2026

1000.00

AUTO CARE ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

7101 WISCONSIN AVENUE

SUITE 1300

20814BETHESDA MD

C00250753

2026

2500.00

03 06 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.152931048

2500.00

ELEVANCE HEALTH, INC. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (ELEVANCE HEALTH PAC)

1001 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, NW

SUITE 710

WASHINGTON DC 20004

C00197228

2026

3500.00

03 10 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153006129

2500.00

6000.00

31 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658803

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

340B HEALTH POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (340B HEALTH PAC)

1350 I STREET NW

SUITE 800 03 10 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153006130

1000.00

WASHINGTON DC 20005

C00619601

2026

1000.00

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF BENEFITS AND INSURANCE PROFESSIONALS PAC (NABIP PAC)

999 E STREET, NW

SUITE 400

20004WASHINGTON DC

C00283135

2026

1000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.154222878

1000.00

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANIES PAC

3601 VINCENNES ROAD

PO BOX 68700

INDIANAPOLIS IN 46268

C00170258

2026

1000.00

03 10 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153006131

1000.00

3000.00

32 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658804

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT EMPLOYEE ACTION FUND

515 S. FIGUEROA ST., STE. 1110

03 10 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153006132

1000.00

LOS ANGELES CA 90071

C00680561

2026

1000.00

INTERNATIONAL PAPER POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (IP-PAC)

1101 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE NW

SUITE 200

20004WASHINGTON DC

C00034405

2026

1000.00

03 14 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153188373

1000.00

NATIONAL RURAL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION AMERICA'S ELECTRIC COOPERATIVES PAC

4301 WILSON BLVD

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00002972

2026

1000.00

03 18 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153311929

1000.00

3000.00

33 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658805

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF BROADCASTERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (NABPAC)

1 M STREET, SE

03 27 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153626793

2500.00

WASHINGTON DC 20003

C00009985

2026

2500.00

GUIDEWELL MUTUAL HOLDING CORPORATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (GUIDEWELL PAC)

4800 DEERWOOD CAMPUS PARKWAY

DC1-7

32246JACKSONVILLE FL

C00161141

2026

9000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153663641

2500.00

GUIDEWELL MUTUAL HOLDING CORPORATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (GUIDEWELL PAC)

4800 DEERWOOD CAMPUS PARKWAY

DC1-7

JACKSONVILLE FL 32246

C00161141

2026

9000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153663642

4000.00

9000.00

34 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658806

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

HUMANA INC. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

500 WEST MAIN STREET

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153745457

2500.00

LOUISVILLE KY 40202

C00271007

2026

2500.00

ENERGY MARKETERS OF AMERICA SMALL BUSINESS COMMITTEE PAC (EMA SBC PAC)

300 NEW JERSEY AVENUE

SUITE 924

20001WASHINGTON DC

C00035204

2026

2500.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153746453

2500.00

AGRICULTURAL RETAILERS ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTE

1156 15TH STREET, NW

SUITE 500

WASHINGTON DC 20005

C00264770

2026

1000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153746463

1000.00

6000.00

35 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658807

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

ABBOTT LABORATORIES EMPLOYEE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

100 ABBOTT PARK RD.

D315 AP6D-2 03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153841059

2500.00

ABBOTT PARK IL 60064

C00040279

2026

2500.00

ALKERMES, INC. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

900 WINTER STREET

02451WALTHAM MA

C00525063

2026

1000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153841060

1000.00

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF CHEMICAL DISTRIBUTORS RESPONSIBLE DISTRIBUTION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

4201 WILSON BLVD.

SUITE 0515

ARLINGTON VA 22203

C00379180

2026

2500.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153841061

2500.00

6000.00

36 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658808

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

AMERICAN CHEMISTRY COUNCIL PAC

700 2ND STREET NE

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153841062

1000.00

WASHINGTON DC 20002

C00252338

2026

1000.00

AMERICAN SUGAR CANE LEAGUE OF USA INC POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

P. O. DRAWER 938

70302THIBODAUX LA

C00081414

2026

3000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153841063

3000.00

AMERICAN VETERINARY MEDICAL ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

400 N CAPITOL ST NW

STE 675

WASHINGTON DC 20001

C00114132

2026

1000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153841064

1000.00

5000.00

37 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658809

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

COMCAST CORPORATION & NBCUNIVERSAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE - FEDERAL

1701 JFK BLVD

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153841066

3000.00

PHILADELPHIA PA 19103

C00248716

2026

3000.00

CONSTELLATION ENERGY CORPORATION EMPLOYEE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (CEPAC)

250 MASSACHUSETTS AVE NW

STE 760

20001WASHINGTON DC

C00793711

2026

1000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153841067

1000.00

CTIA - THE WIRELESS ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

1400 16TH STREET NW

SUITE 600

WASHINGTON DC 20036

C00262295

2026

500.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153841068

500.00

4500.00

38 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658810

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

DOW INC. PAC (DOWPAC)

2211 H.H. DOW WAY

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153841069

1000.00

MIDLAND MI 48674

C00074096

2026

1000.00

KOCH INDUSTRIES, INC. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (KOCHPAC)

4111 EAST 37TH STREET NORTH

67220WICHITA KS

C00236489

2026

1000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153841104

1000.00

MCKESSON CORPORATION EMPLOYEES POLITICAL FUND

505 9TH STREET NW

SUITE 901

WASHINGTON DC 20004

C00108035

2026

5000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153841105

5000.00

7000.00

39 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658811

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, INC. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

601 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, NW

SUITE 675 NORTH 03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153841106

1500.00

WASHINGTON DC 20004

C00075341

2026

1500.00

NATIONAL MULTIFAMILY HOUSING COUNCIL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

1775 EYE ST NW

STE 1100

20006WASHINGTON DC

C00130773

2026

1000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153841108

1000.00

VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS, INC. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (VERIZON PAC)

1300 I ST NW, STE 500 EAST

TAYLOR CRAIG

WASHINGTON DC 20005

C00186288

2026

3500.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.153899438

2000.00

4500.00

40 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658812

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

AMERICAN SENIORS HOUSING ASSOCIATION (SENIORS HOUSING PAC)

5225 WISCONSIN AVE., NW

SUITE 500 03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.154143134

1000.00

WASHINGTON DC 20015

C00325332

2026

1000.00

YOPAC

PO BOX 51

22313ALEXANDRIA VA

C00497305

2026

1500.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA11C.154143135

1500.00

2500.00

72000.00

41 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658813

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

P.O. BOX 2743

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153899692

JFC TRANSFER: SEE ATTRIBUTIONS - FUNDS 
FROM DONORS PREVIOUSLY DISCLOSED

3621.40

BRANDON FL 33509

C00826230

2024

145855.50

LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

P.O. BOX 2743

33509BRANDON FL

C00826230

2024

977624.42

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153899763

21274.24

JFC TRANSFER: SEE ATTRIBUTIONS

COLLINS, RICHARD, H, , 

8150 N CENTRAL EXPY

STE 2000

DALLAS TX 75206

AMIRA-ISTATION CHAIRMAN

2024

1000.00

10 15 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.153901012

1000.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

24895.64

42 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658814

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

STOWERS, KRIS, , , 

1927 VINELAND LN

10 23 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.153901013

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

500.00

TALLAHASSEE FL 32317

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

500.00

WHITE, JOHN DAVID, , , 

9676 DEER VALLEY DR

32312TALLAHASSEE FL

SHUMAKER CONSULTING

2024

1000.00

10 15 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.153901014

1000.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

FAY, DAVID, , , 

1235 S 82ND ST

TAMPA FL 33619

LIGHTNING BAY PNEUDRAULICS MANAGER

2024

3300.00

10 23 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.153901015

2000.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

0.00

43 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658815

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

KEARNEY, RICHARD, , , 

6949 MCBRIDE PT

10 14 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.153901016

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

3300.00

TALLAHASSEE FL 32312

MAINLINE CHAIRMAN

2024

4300.00

MATEER, CRAIG, , , 

615 E HARDING ST

32806ORLANDO FL

CCM CAPITAL CEOFOUNDER

2024

3300.00

10 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.153901017

3300.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

MERRILL, J., COLLIER, , 

PO BOX 710

PENSACOLA FL 32591

MERRILL LAND OWNER

2024

4223.36

10 29 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.153901018

2500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

0.00
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pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658816

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

TRUJILLO, CARLOS, , , 

1831 MASSACHUSETTS AVE

10 15 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.153901019

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

1000.00

MCLEAN VA 22101

CONTINENTAL LAWYER

2024

1000.00

GRIFFIN, MICHAEL, E, , 

4220 W CORONA ST

33629TAMPA FL

SAVILLS INC COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

2024

1000.00

10 23 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.153901020

1000.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

KEARNEY, BING, , , 

911 SEDDON COVE WAY

TAMPA FL 33602

THE KEARNEY COMPANIES CONTRACTOR

2024

3300.00

11 01 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.153901021

3300.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

0.00
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pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658817

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

CAPITANO, FRANK, , , 

4625 BAYSHORE BLVD

10 21 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.153901022

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

2000.00

TAMPA FL 33611

THE RADIANT GROUP MANAGER

2024

2000.00

DINGLE, PHILLIP, S, , 

1112 CULBREATH ISLES DRIVE

33629TAMPA FL

HEALTHEDGE INVESTMENT PARTNERS PRIVATE EQUITY INVESTOR

2024

3300.00

10 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.153901023

3300.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

GAINWELL HOLDING CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (GAINWELL PAC)

5615 HIGH POINT DR

IRVING TX 75038

C00440453

2024

500.00

11 05 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.153901024

500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

0.00

46 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658818

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

LAFACE, RON, , , 

1728 TARPON DR

10 09 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.153901025

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

1000.00

TALLAHASSEE FL 32308

CCC ATTORNEY

2024

1000.00

CASSIDY, VINCENT, , , 

4006 S MACDILL AVE

33611TAMPA FL

CASSCAP INVESTMENTS

2024

500.00

10 21 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.153901026

500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

REINA, KRISTIE, , , 

10616 BROADLAND PASS

THONOTOSASSA FL 33592

QUIARI OWNER

2024

2500.00

10 28 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.153901027

2500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

0.00
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pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658819

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

HOFFMAN, CARLANA, , , 

2023 MIDDLEWOOD DR

10 14 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.153901028

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

3300.00

TALLAHASSEE FL 32312

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

3700.00

RAMIL, JOHN, NAIDA, , 

6416 E MACLAURIN DR

33647TAMPA FL

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

2000.00

10 23 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.153901029

2000.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

GRAYROBINSON P.A. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

301 E PINE ST. SUITE 1400

ORLANDO FL 32801

C00224790

2024

4000.00

10 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.153901030

1000.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

0.00

48 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658820

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

FLORIDA TRANSPORTATION BUILDERS ASSOCIATION, INC. FEDERAL PAC

1007 DESOTO PARK DRIVE

SUITE 200 10 16 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.153901031

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

3300.00

TALLAHASSEE FL 32301

C00361253

2024

7600.00

FAY, DAVID, , , 

1235 S 82ND ST

33619TAMPA FL

LIGHTNING BAY PNEUDRAULICS MANAGER

2024

3300.00

10 23 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.153901032

1300.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

CCFI COMPANIES LLC (FKA CHECKSMART FINANCIAL LLC AND CCFI LLC) POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

5165 EMERALD PARKWAY

SUITE 100

DUBLIN OH 43017

C00433805

2024

1000.00

11 05 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.153901033

1000.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

0.00

49 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658821

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

P.O. BOX 2743

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153899764

JFC TRANSFER: SEE ATTRIBUTIONS

77131.21

BRANDON FL 33509

C00826230

2026

145855.50

KIRTLEY, KIMBERLY, , , 

572 RIVIERA DR

33606TAMPA FL

HOMEMAKER HOMEMAKER

2026

7000.00

03 07 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901122

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

FARRIOR, PRESTON, , , 

1815 BAYSHORE BLVD

TAMPA FL 33606

FERMAN AUTOMOTIVE MANAGMENT CEO

2026

7000.00

03 13 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901123

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

77131.21

50 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658822

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

PEPIN, THOMAS, , , 

12191 W LINEBAUGH AVE

03 18 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901124

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

3500.00

TAMPA FL 33626

RETIRED RETIRED

2026

7000.00

KIRTLEY, JOHN, FOSTER, , 

511 W BAY ST

STE 363

33606TAMPA FL

JJ INVESTMENT VENTURES PRIVATE EQUITY

2026

7000.00

03 07 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901125

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

TOMCZAK, ROBERT, , , 

10611 BROADLAND PASS

THONOTOSASSA FL 33592

SELF-EMPLOYED AVIATION SAFETY CONSULT

2026

7000.00

03 18 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901126

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

0.00

51 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658823

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

COPELAND, GERRET, , , JR

PMB 361

03 17 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901127

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

1000.00

SARASOTA FL 34236

RETIRED RETIRED

2026

7000.00

BOSCO, ALESSANDRO, , , 

1225 DARLINGTON OAK CIR NE

33703SAINT PETERSBURG FL

FEATHERSTONE ONE LLC CEO

2026

7000.00

02 19 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901128

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

SHIELDS, JACK, , , 

78 MARTINIQUE AVE

TAMPA FL 33606

SHIELDS HEALTH INNOVATIONS FOUNDER  CEO

2026

7000.00

03 07 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901129

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

0.00

52 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658824

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

LAURO, JOHN, , , 

450 KNIGHTS RUN AVE

UNIT 1403 03 18 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901130

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

3500.00

TAMPA FL 33602

JOHN F LAURO PA ATTORNEY

2026

7000.00

PERSAUD, BRITTANY, , , 

4314 W DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR B

33614TAMPA FL

SELF-EMPLOYED SELF-EMPLOYED

2026

7000.00

03 17 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901131

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

SCHONBRUN, CHERIE, , , 

2921 W TAMBAY AVE

TAMPA FL 33611

SELF-EMPLOYED FUNDRAISER

2026

7000.00

03 04 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901132

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

0.00

53 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658825

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WILLIAMS, JOSEPH, M, , 

1501 E 2ND

03 12 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901133

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

3500.00

TAMPA FL 33605

KIMMINS CONTRACTING CORP EXECUTIVE

2026

7000.00

PEPIN, LAUREN, J, , 

8511 VAN DYKE RD

33556ODESSA FL

RETIRED RETIRED

2026

7000.00

03 18 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901134

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

DURELLO, LISA, L, , 

1225 DARLINGTON OAK CIRCLE NE

ST. PETERSBURG FL 33703

FEATHERSTONE ONE MANAGER

2026

7000.00

02 19 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901135

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

0.00

54 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658826

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

KOTHARI, AJAY, , , 

3500 MARLBROUGH WAY

03 10 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901136

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

500.00

COLLEGE PARK MD 20740

ASTROX CORP CEO

2026

500.00

PERSAUD, DANNY, , , 

4314 W DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR B

33614TAMPA FL

PERSAUD HOLDING CEO

2026

7000.00

03 17 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901137

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

FREDERICK, GABBY, , , 

10705 LAKE ALICE CV

ODESSA FL 33556

SELF-EMPLOYED SELF-EMPLOYED

2026

7000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901138

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

0.00

55 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658827

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

CHRISTALDI, RONALD, A, , 

3321 W CARRINGTON ST

02 26 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901139

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

2000.00

TAMPA FL 33611

SHUMAKER LAWYER

2026

2000.00

BARNETT, WESLEY, , , 

3830 GAINES CT

33884WINTER HAVEN FL

LAKELAND HOSPITALITY GROUP EXECUTIVE

2026

3500.00

03 10 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901140

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

MENG, XIANBIN, , , 

5814 MARINER ST

TAMPA FL 33609

COOL MASTER PRO, LLC OWNER

2026

7000.00

03 18 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901141

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

0.00

56 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658828

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

FREDERICK, TOM, , , 

10705 LAKE ALICE CV

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901142

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

3500.00

ODESSA FL 33556

SUN PRINT CEO

2026

7000.00

WHITE, JOHN, , , 

9676 DEER VALLEY DR

32312TALLAHASSEE FL

JOHN WHITE CONSULTANT

2026

5000.00

12 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.153901143

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

YESSIN, BRENT, , , 

3215 W PARKLAND BLVD

TAMPA FL 33609

AMC HEALTHCARE CEO

2026

7000.00

02 28 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901144

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

0.00

57 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658829

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

SWINDAL, STEVE, , , 

908 S 20TH ST

03 11 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901145

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

3500.00

TAMPA FL 33605

MARINE TOWING EXECUTIVE

2026

3500.00

GRAMMIG, ROBERT, J, , 

21 BAHAMA CIR

33606TAMPA FL

HOLLAND & KNIGHT LAWYER

2026

7000.00

03 18 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901146

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

GONZMART, RICHARD, , , 

2025 E 7TH AVE

TAMPA FL 33605

COLUMBIA FOODSERVICE EXECUTIVE

2026

5000.00

03 03 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901147

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

0.00

58 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658830

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WILLIAMS, LAURA, J, , 

1501 E 2ND AVE

03 12 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901148

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

3500.00

TAMPA FL 33605

BLUE STONE MEDICAL NURSE PRACTIONER

2026

7000.00

GRAMMIG, LAUREL, L, , 

21 BAHAMA CIR

33606TAMPA FL

RETIRED RETIRED

2026

7000.00

03 18 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901149

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

P.O. BOX 2743

BRANDON FL 33509

C00826230

2026

145855.50

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153899767

68724.29

JFC TRANSFER: SEE ATTRIBUTIONS

68724.29

59 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658831

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

BOSCO, ALESSANDRO, , , 

1225 DARLINGTON OAK CIR NE

02 19 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901150

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

3500.00

SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33703

FEATHERSTONE ONE LLC CEO

2026

7000.00

WILLIAMS, LAURA, J, , 

1501 E 2ND AVE

33605TAMPA FL

BLUE STONE MEDICAL NURSE PRACTIONER

2026

7000.00

03 12 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901151

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

GRAMMIG, LAUREL, L, , 

21 BAHAMA CIR

TAMPA FL 33606

RETIRED RETIRED

2026

7000.00

03 18 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901152

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

0.00

60 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658832

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

GONZMART, RICHARD, , , 

2025 E 7TH AVE

03 03 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901153

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

1500.00

TAMPA FL 33605

COLUMBIA FOODSERVICE EXECUTIVE

2026

5000.00

TOMCZAK, ROBERT, , , 

10611 BROADLAND PASS

33592THONOTOSASSA FL

SELF-EMPLOYED AVIATION SAFETY CONSULT

2026

7000.00

03 18 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901154

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

COPELAND, GERRET, , , JR

PMB 361

SARASOTA FL 34236

RETIRED RETIRED

2026

7000.00

03 17 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901155

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

0.00
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pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658833

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

DURELLO, LISA, L, , 

1225 DARLINGTON OAK CIRCLE NE

02 19 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901156

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

3500.00

ST. PETERSBURG FL 33703

FEATHERSTONE ONE MANAGER

2026

7000.00

WILLIAMS, JOSEPH, M, , 

1501 E 2ND

33605TAMPA FL

KIMMINS CONTRACTING CORP EXECUTIVE

2026

7000.00

03 12 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901157

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

PEPIN, LAUREN, J, , 

8511 VAN DYKE RD

ODESSA FL 33556

RETIRED RETIRED

2026

7000.00

03 18 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901158

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

0.00

62 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658834

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

KIRTLEY, JOHN, FOSTER, , 

511 W BAY ST

STE 363 03 07 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901159

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

3500.00

TAMPA FL 33606

JJ INVESTMENT VENTURES PRIVATE EQUITY

2026

7000.00

MENG, XIANBIN, , , 

5814 MARINER ST

33609TAMPA FL

COOL MASTER PRO, LLC OWNER

2026

7000.00

03 18 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901160

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

FREDERICK, TOM, , , 

10705 LAKE ALICE CV

ODESSA FL 33556

SUN PRINT CEO

2026

7000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901161

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

0.00
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pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658835

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

YESSIN, BRENT, , , 

3215 W PARKLAND BLVD

02 28 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901162

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

3500.00

TAMPA FL 33609

AMC HEALTHCARE CEO

2026

7000.00

FARRIOR, PRESTON, , , 

1815 BAYSHORE BLVD

33606TAMPA FL

FERMAN AUTOMOTIVE MANAGMENT CEO

2026

7000.00

03 13 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901163

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

PEPIN, THOMAS, , , 

12191 W LINEBAUGH AVE

TAMPA FL 33626

RETIRED RETIRED

2026

7000.00

03 18 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901164

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

0.00

64 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658836

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

KIRTLEY, KIMBERLY, , , 

572 RIVIERA DR

03 07 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901165

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

3500.00

TAMPA FL 33606

HOMEMAKER HOMEMAKER

2026

7000.00

PERSAUD, DANNY, , , 

4314 W DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR B

33614TAMPA FL

PERSAUD HOLDING CEO

2026

7000.00

03 17 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901166

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

FREDERICK, GABBY, , , 

10705 LAKE ALICE CV

ODESSA FL 33556

SELF-EMPLOYED SELF-EMPLOYED

2026

7000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901167

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

0.00

65 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658837

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

SCHONBRUN, CHERIE, , , 

2921 W TAMBAY AVE

03 04 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901168

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

3500.00

TAMPA FL 33611

SELF-EMPLOYED FUNDRAISER

2026

7000.00

LAURO, JOHN, , , 

450 KNIGHTS RUN AVE

UNIT 1403

33602TAMPA FL

JOHN F LAURO PA ATTORNEY

2026

7000.00

03 18 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901169

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

PERSAUD, BRITTANY, , , 

4314 W DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR B

TAMPA FL 33614

SELF-EMPLOYED SELF-EMPLOYED

2026

7000.00

03 17 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901170

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

0.00

66 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658838

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WHITE, JOHN, , , 

9676 DEER VALLEY DR

12 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.153901171

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

1500.00

TALLAHASSEE FL 32312

JOHN WHITE CONSULTANT

2026

5000.00

SHIELDS, JACK, , , 

78 MARTINIQUE AVE

33606TAMPA FL

SHIELDS HEALTH INNOVATIONS FOUNDER  CEO

2026

7000.00

03 07 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901172

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

GRAMMIG, ROBERT, J, , 

21 BAHAMA CIR

TAMPA FL 33606

HOLLAND & KNIGHT LAWYER

2026

7000.00

03 18 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153901173

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: LAUREL LEE VICTORY FUND

0.00

67 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658839

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

SCOTT FRANKLIN WINGMAN FUND

P.O. BOX 2811

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153928391

JFC TRANSFER: SEE ATTRIBUTIONS

28000.00

LAKELAND FL 33806

C00826149

2026

48000.00

CASSIDY, ALBERT, B, , 

220 MCLEAN POINTE

33884WINTER HAVEN FL

SELF-EMPLOYED REAL ESTATE INVESTOR

2026

6000.00

03 28 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153928396

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: SCOTT FRANKLIN WINGMAN 
FUND

CASSIDY, GLORIA, , , 

220 MCLEAN POINTE

WINTER HAVEN FL 33884

HOMEMAKER HOMEMAKER

2026

6000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153928397

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: SCOTT FRANKLIN WINGMAN 
FUND

28000.00

68 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658840

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

SCHWENK, LAUREN, OAKLEY, , 

118 WYNDHAM DR

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153928398

JFC TRANSFER: SCOTT FRANKLIN WINGMAN 
FUND

3500.00

WINTER HAVEN FL 33884

SELF-EMPLOYED REAL ESTATE INVESTOR

2026

6000.00

SCHWENK, ZANE, , , 

118 WYNDHAM DRIVE

33884WINTER HAVEN FL

INFORMATION REQUESTED INFORMATION REQUESTED

2026

6000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153928399

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: SCOTT FRANKLIN WINGMAN 
FUND

RHINEHART, ROBERT, ANDREW, , 

4909 W SAN NICHOLAS ST.

TAMPA FL 33629

RETIRED RETIRED

2026

6000.00

03 28 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153928400

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: SCOTT FRANKLIN WINGMAN 
FUND

0.00

69 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658841

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

RHINEHART, NATALIE, TOWEY, , 

4909 W SAN NICHOLAS ST.

03 28 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153928401

JFC TRANSFER: SCOTT FRANKLIN WINGMAN 
FUND

3500.00

TAMPA FL 33629

INFORMATION REQUESTED INFORMATION REQUESTED

2026

6000.00

CASSIDY, ALBERT, S, , 

230 MCLEAN POINT

33884WINTER HAVEN FL

SELF-EMPLOYED REAL ESTATE DEVELOPER

2026

6000.00

03 28 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153928402

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: SCOTT FRANKLIN WINGMAN 
FUND

CASSIDY, JENNA, , , 

230 MCLEAN POINT

WINTER HAVEN FL 33884

INFORMATION REQUESTED INFORMATION REQUESTED

2026

6000.00

03 28 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153928403

3500.00

JFC TRANSFER: SCOTT FRANKLIN WINGMAN 
FUND

0.00

70 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658842

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

SCOTT FRANKLIN WINGMAN FUND

P.O. BOX 2811

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153928394

JFC TRANSFER: SEE ATTRIBUTIONS

20000.00

LAKELAND FL 33806

C00826149

2026

48000.00

CASSIDY, ALBERT, B, , 

220 MCLEAN POINTE

33884WINTER HAVEN FL

SELF-EMPLOYED REAL ESTATE INVESTOR

2026

6000.00

03 28 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153928404

2500.00

JFC TRANSFER: SCOTT FRANKLIN WINGMAN 
FUND

CASSIDY, GLORIA, , , 

220 MCLEAN POINTE

WINTER HAVEN FL 33884

HOMEMAKER HOMEMAKER

2026

6000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153928405

2500.00

JFC TRANSFER: SCOTT FRANKLIN WINGMAN 
FUND

20000.00

71 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658843

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

SCHWENK, LAUREN, OAKLEY, , 

118 WYNDHAM DR

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153928406

JFC TRANSFER: SCOTT FRANKLIN WINGMAN 
FUND

2500.00

WINTER HAVEN FL 33884

SELF-EMPLOYED REAL ESTATE INVESTOR

2026

6000.00

SCHWENK, ZANE, , , 

118 WYNDHAM DRIVE

33884WINTER HAVEN FL

INFORMATION REQUESTED INFORMATION REQUESTED

2026

6000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153928407

2500.00

JFC TRANSFER: SCOTT FRANKLIN WINGMAN 
FUND

RHINEHART, ROBERT, ANDREW, , 

4909 W SAN NICHOLAS ST.

TAMPA FL 33629

RETIRED RETIRED

2026

6000.00

03 28 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153928408

2500.00

JFC TRANSFER: SCOTT FRANKLIN WINGMAN 
FUND

0.00

72 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755658844

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

RHINEHART, NATALIE, TOWEY, , 

4909 W SAN NICHOLAS ST.

03 28 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153928409

JFC TRANSFER: SCOTT FRANKLIN WINGMAN 
FUND

2500.00

TAMPA FL 33629

INFORMATION REQUESTED INFORMATION REQUESTED

2026

6000.00

CASSIDY, ALBERT, S, , 

230 MCLEAN POINT

33884WINTER HAVEN FL

SELF-EMPLOYED REAL ESTATE DEVELOPER

2026

6000.00

03 28 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153928410

2500.00

JFC TRANSFER: SCOTT FRANKLIN WINGMAN 
FUND

CASSIDY, JENNA, , , 

230 MCLEAN POINT

WINTER HAVEN FL 33884

INFORMATION REQUESTED INFORMATION REQUESTED

2026

6000.00

03 28 2025

Transaction ID : SA12.153928411

2500.00

JFC TRANSFER: SCOTT FRANKLIN WINGMAN 
FUND

0.00

218751.14

73 136

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)
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Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658845

74 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

AAIM CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC

PO BOX 2244 03 06 2025

VALRICO FL 33595

STRATEGY CONSULTING

2000.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1050801

2026

AAIM CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC

PO BOX 2244 01 31 2025

VALRICO FL 33595

STRATEGY CONSULTING

7994.48

Transaction ID : SB17.1046206

2026

AAIM CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC

PO BOX 2244 01 06 2025

FLVALRICO 33595

STRATEGY CONSULTING

2000.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1042417

2026

11994.48



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
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

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)
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 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement
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 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658846

75 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

AMERICAN AIRLINES

4255 AMON CARTER BLVD 01 29 2025

FORT WORTH TX 76155

TRAVEL: AIR

49.95

Transaction ID : SB17.1048193

2026

AMERICAN AIRLINES

4255 AMON CARTER BLVD 03 03 2025

FORT WORTH TX 76155

TRAVEL: AIR

49.95

Transaction ID : SB17.1053603

2026

AMERICAN AIRLINES

4255 AMON CARTER BLVD 03 31 2025

TXFORT WORTH 76155

TRAVEL: AIR

49.95

Transaction ID : SB17.1056882

2026

149.85



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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C. Date of Disbursement
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 Primary General

 Other (specify) 
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Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number
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FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658847

76 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

AMERICAN EXPRESS

200 VESEY ST 01 14 2025

NEW YORK NY 10285

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT: SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

12909.56

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182

2026

AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT WASHINGTON DC DOWNTOWN

1112 19TH STREET NW 12 09 2024

WASHINGTON DC 20036

TRAVEL: LODGING

119.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182.1

2026

AMAZON

410 TERRY AVE N 12 04 2024

WASEATTLE 98109

OFFICE SUPPLIES

13.17

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182.2

2026

12909.56



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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   President
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 Primary General

 Other (specify) 
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Candidate Name
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   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate
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State: District:
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

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number
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FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658848

77 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

AMAZON

410 TERRY AVE N 12 24 2024

SEATTLE WA 98109

OFFICE SUPPLIES

14.99

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182.4

2026

AMAZON

410 TERRY AVE N 12 16 2024

SEATTLE WA 98109

SUBSCRIPTION

4.99

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182.3

2026

APPLE

1 APPLE PARK WAY 12 22 2024

CACUPERTINO 95014

SOFTWARE

8.49

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182.6

2026

0.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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   President
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658849

78 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

BULLFEATHERS ON THE HILL

410 FIRST ST SE 12 12 2024

WASHINGTON DC 20003

MEETING EXPENSE: MEALS

79.30

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182.7

2026

CAPITOL HILL CLUB

300 FIRST ST SE 12 14 2024

WASHINGTON DC 20003

CATERING SERVICES

265.60

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182.8

2026

CAPTAIN COOKIE AND MILK MAN

500 E. DAVIE ST 12 11 2024

NCRALEIGH 27601

CATERING SERVICES

1188.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182.9

2026

0.00
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ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
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Category/
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Disbursement For: 
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658850

79 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

CONGRESSIONAL LIQUOR & DELI

404 1ST ST SE 12 20 2024

WASHINGTON DC 20003

TRAVEL: BEVERAGES

85.99

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182.10

2026

CONSTANT CONTACT

1601 TRAPELO ROAD 12 07 2024

SUITE 329

WALTHAM MA 02451

SOFTWARE

98.81

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182.11

2026

CORCORAN CATERERS INC

2401 MONTGOMERY ST 12 13 2024

MDSILVER SPRING 20910

CATERING SERVICES

717.06

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182.12

2026

0.00
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Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658851

80 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

HARRY'S RESERVE

909 NEW JERSEY AVE SE 12 20 2024

WASHINGTON DC 20003

MEETING EXPENSE: MEALS

28.64

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182.13

2026

HAWK 'N' DOVE

329 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 12 11 2024

SE

WASHINGTON DC 20003

MEETING EXPENSE: MEALS

52.90

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182.14

2026

LA CHAUMIERE

2813 M ST NW 12 10 2024

DCWASHINGTON 20007

CATERING SERVICES

519.22

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182.15

2026

0.00
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Memo Item
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C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658852

81 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

MINUTEMAN PRESS

555 NEW JERSEY AVE NW 12 11 2024

WASHINGTON DC 20001

PRINTING EXPENSE

108.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182.16

2026

MYPLACE SELF STORAGE

2711 BROADWAY CENTER BLVD 12 17 2024

BRANDON FL 33510

STORAGE EXPENSE

416.32

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182.17

2026

RARE STEAKHOUSE & TAVERN

1595 I ST NW 12 16 2024

DCWASHINGTON 20006

CATERING SERVICES

750.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182.18

2026

0.00
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Image# 202504159755658853

82 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

RARE STEAKHOUSE & TAVERN

1595 I ST NW 12 20 2024

WASHINGTON DC 20006

CATERING SERVICES

1762.01

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182.19

2026

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES

2702 LOVE FIELD DR 12 25 2024

DALLAS TX 75235

TRAVEL: AIR

880.96

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182.20

2026

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES

2702 LOVE FIELD DR 12 25 2024

TXDALLAS 75235

TRAVEL: AIR

880.96

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182.21

2026

0.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658854

83 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

TALAY THAI RESTAURANT

406 1ST ST SE 12 05 2024

WASHINGTON DC 20003

MEETING EXPENSE: MEALS

55.25

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182.22

2026

THE HAY-ADAMS

800 16TH ST NW 12 20 2024

WASHINGTON DC 20006

CATERING SERVICES

227.40

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182.23

2026

TUNE INN RESTAURANT & BAR

331 1/2 PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SE 12 12 2024

DCWASHINGTON 20003

MEETING EXPENSE: MEALS

60.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182.24

2026

0.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658855

84 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

US HOUSE GIFT SHOP

LONGWORTH BUILDING 12 12 2024

BASEMENT LEVEL

WASHINGTON DC 20515

SUPPORTER GIFTS

4572.50

Transaction ID : SB17.1044182.25

2026

AMERICAN EXPRESS

200 VESEY ST 02 13 2025

NEW YORK NY 10285

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT: SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

1649.73

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620

2026

7-ELEVEN

3200 HACKBERRY RD 01 25 2025

TXIRVING 75063

TRAVEL: FOOD

37.80

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.1

2026

1649.73



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658856

85 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

ALLIANZ

9950 MAYLAND DR 12 30 2024

RICHMOND VA 23233

TRAVEL INSURANCE

31.47

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.2

2026

AMAZON

410 TERRY AVE N 01 03 2025

SEATTLE WA 98109

OFFICE SUPPLIES

15.96

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.3

2026

AMAZON

410 TERRY AVE N 01 06 2025

WASEATTLE 98109

OFFICE SUPPLIES

13.17

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.4

2026

0.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658857

86 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

AMAZON

410 TERRY AVE N 01 09 2025

SEATTLE WA 98109

OFFICE SUPPLIES

4.25

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.5

2026

AMAZON

410 TERRY AVE N 01 24 2025

SEATTLE WA 98109

OFFICE SUPPLIES

14.99

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.7

2026

AMAZON

410 TERRY AVE N 01 16 2025

WASEATTLE 98109

SUBSCRIPTION

4.99

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.6

2026

0.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658858

87 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

AMERICAN AIRLINES

4255 AMON CARTER BLVD 12 30 2024

FORT WORTH TX 76155

TRAVEL: AIR

554.97

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.8

2026

AMERICAN AIRLINES

4255 AMON CARTER BLVD 01 25 2025

FORT WORTH TX 76155

TRAVEL: BAGGAGE FEES

24.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.9

2026

AMERICAN EXPRESS

200 VESEY ST 01 07 2025

NYNEW YORK 10285

MEMBERSHIP FEES

55.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.10

2026

0.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658859

88 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

APPLE

1 APPLE PARK WAY 01 22 2025

CUPERTINO CA 95014

SOFTWARE

8.49

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.12

2026

BARRIO TACOS TAMPA

1822 E 7TH AVE 01 28 2025

TAMPA FL 33605

MEETING EXPENSE: MEALS

168.06

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.13

2026

CAPITOL HILL CLUB

300 FIRST ST SE 01 16 2025

DCWASHINGTON 20003

MEETING EXPENSE: MEALS

141.92

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.14

2026

0.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658860

89 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

CARMINE'S ITALIAN RESTAURANT

425 7TH STREET NW AT, E ST NW 01 26 2025

WASHINGTON DC 20004

MEETING EXPENSE: MEALS

136.29

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.15

2026

CONSTANT CONTACT

1601 TRAPELO ROAD 01 07 2025

SUITE 329

WALTHAM MA 02451

SOFTWARE

98.81

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.16

2026

FARMERS & DISTILLERS

600 MASSACHUSETTS AVE. NW 01 20 2025

DCWASHINGTON 20001

TRAVEL: FOOD

23.74

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.17

2026

0.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658861

90 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

GASPAR'S GROTTO

1805 E 7TH AVE 01 25 2025

TAMPA FL 33605

MEETING EXPENSE: MEALS

107.21

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.18

2026

GUARDIAN PARKING MANAGEMENT SERVICES

PO BOX 548 01 17 2025

MECHANICSVILLE VA 23111

PARKING EXPENSE

24.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.19

2026

HARRIS TEETER

PO BOX 10100 01 20 2025

NCMATTHEWS 28106

TRAVEL: FUEL

94.84

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.20

2026

0.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
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FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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Detailed Summary Page
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658862

91 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

HILTON

7930 JONES BRANCH DR 01 25 2025

MCLEAN VA 22102

TRAVEL: FOOD

30.09

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.21

2026

LYFT

185 BERRY ST 01 26 2025

SUITE 5000

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107

TRAVEL: GROUND TRANSPORTATION

18.44

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.22

2026

LYFT

185 BERRY ST 01 26 2025

SUITE 5000

CASAN FRANCISCO 94107

TRAVEL: GROUND TRANSPORTATION

3.69

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.23

2026

0.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658863

92 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

LYFT

185 BERRY ST 01 27 2025

SUITE 5000

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107

TRAVEL: GROUND TRANSPORTATION

37.66

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.24

2026

MARRIOTT

7750 WISCONSIN AVE 01 19 2025

BETHESDA MD 20814

TRAVEL: FOOD

40.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.25

2026

MYPLACE SELF STORAGE

2711 BROADWAY CENTER BLVD 01 08 2025

FLBRANDON 33510

STORAGE EXPENSE

138.36

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.26

2026

0.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658864

93 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

SCHNEIDER'S OF CAPITOL HILL

300 MASSACHUSETTS AVE N.E. 01 19 2025

WASHINGTON DC 20002

MEETING EXPENSE: MEALS

125.62

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.27

2026

SCHNEIDER'S OF CAPITOL HILL

300 MASSACHUSETTS AVE N.E. 01 24 2025

WASHINGTON DC 20002

MEETING EXPENSE: MEALS

111.30

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.28

2026

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES

2702 LOVE FIELD DR 01 19 2025

TXDALLAS 75235

CREDIT: TRAVEL: AIR

– 424.98

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.29

2026

0.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658865

94 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES

2702 LOVE FIELD DR 01 19 2025

DALLAS TX 75235

CREDIT: TRAVEL: AIR

– 424.98

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.30

2026

SUNOCO

8111 WESTCHESTER DR 01 27 2025

STE 400

DALLAS TX 75225

TRAVEL: FUEL

61.06

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.31

2026

TRATTORIA ALBERTO

508 8TH ST SE 01 21 2025

DCWASHINGTON 20003

CATERING SERVICES

229.87

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.32

2026

0.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658866

95 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

U STREET PUB

DCA REAGAN 01 25 2025

2401 SMITH BLVD

ARLINGTON VA 22202

TRAVEL: FOOD

43.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.33

2026

UBER EATS

1455 MARKET ST 01 17 2025

STE 400

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

MEETING EXPENSE: MEALS

64.24

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.34

2026

UBER EATS

1455 MARKET ST 01 17 2025

STE 400

CASAN FRANCISCO 94103

TRAVEL: FOOD

4.41

Transaction ID : SB17.1048620.35

2026

0.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658867

96 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

AMERICAN EXPRESS

200 VESEY ST 03 15 2025

NEW YORK NY 10285

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT: SEE ITEMIZED IF REQUIRED

2416.62

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188

2026

AMAZON

410 TERRY AVE N 02 04 2025

SEATTLE WA 98109

OFFICE SUPPLIES

12.20

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.1

2026

AMAZON

410 TERRY AVE N 02 06 2025

WASEATTLE 98109

OFFICE SUPPLIES

190.79

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.2

2026

2416.62



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658868

97 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

AMERICAN EXPRESS

200 VESEY ST 01 28 2025

NEW YORK NY 10285

MEMBERSHIP FEES

55.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.3

2026

AMERICAN EXPRESS

200 VESEY ST 01 28 2025

NEW YORK NY 10285

MEMBERSHIP FEES

55.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.4

2026

AMERICAN EXPRESS

200 VESEY ST 01 28 2025

NYNEW YORK 10285

MEMBERSHIP FEES

55.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.5

2026

0.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
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    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................
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

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658869

98 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

AMERICAN EXPRESS

200 VESEY ST 01 28 2025

NEW YORK NY 10285

MEMBERSHIP FEES

55.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.6

2026

APPLE

1 APPLE PARK WAY 02 22 2025

CUPERTINO CA 95014

OFFICE SUPPLIES

8.49

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.8

2026

BITTERSWEET CATERING

823 KING STREET 02 11 2025

VAALEXANDRIA 22314

CATERING SERVICES

217.95

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.9

2026

0.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
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

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
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Detailed Summary Page
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Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658870

99 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

BULLFEATHERS ON THE HILL

410 FIRST ST SE 02 07 2025

WASHINGTON DC 20003

MEETING EXPENSE: MEALS

56.20

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.10

2026

CAPITOL HILL CLUB

300 FIRST ST SE 02 14 2025

WASHINGTON DC 20003

MEETING EXPENSE: MEALS

169.02

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.11

2026

CAVA

52 M ST SE 01 30 2025

DCWASHINGTON 20003

MEETING EXPENSE: MEALS

165.61

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.12

2026

0.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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   Senate

   President
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PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President
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Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 
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 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658871

100 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

CELLAR.COM

300 MASSACHUSETTS AVE 01 29 2025

WASHINGTON DC 20002

MEETING EXPENSE: MEALS

131.89

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.13

2026

CELLAR.COM

300 MASSACHUSETTS AVE 01 29 2025

WASHINGTON DC 20002

MEETING EXPENSE: MEALS

186.25

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.14

2026

CONSTANT CONTACT

1601 TRAPELO ROAD 02 06 2025

MAWALTHAM 02451

SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION

98.81

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.15

2026

0.00
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ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS
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Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658872

101 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

DCA REAGAN

2401 SMITH BLVD 01 28 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22202

PARKING EXPENSE

145.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.16

2026

FEDEX

942 S SHADY GROVE RD 02 03 2025

MEMPHIS TN 38120

DELIVERY SERVICES

3.07

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.17

2026

HINE RESTAURANTS

300 7TH ST SE 02 10 2025

DCWASHINGTON 20003

CATERING SERVICES

1031.25

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.18

2026

0.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658873

102 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

HINE RESTAURANTS

300 7TH ST SE 02 11 2025

WASHINGTON DC 20003

CREDIT: CATERING SERVICES

– 1031.25

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.19

2026

LOS CABALLEROS

308 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE 02 18 2025

WASHINGTON DC 20003

CATERING SERVICES

215.88

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.20

2026

LYFT

185 BERRY ST 02 22 2025

SUITE 5000

CASAN FRANCISCO 94107

TRAVEL: GROUND TRANSPORTATION

19.55

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.21

2026

0.00
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Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658874

103 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

MYPLACE SELF STORAGE

2711 BROADWAY CENTER BLVD 02 01 2025

BRANDON FL 33510

STORAGE EXPENSE

138.36

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.22

2026

PF CHANGS

219 WESTSHORE PLAZA 01 28 2025

TAMPA FL 33609

MEETING EXPENSE: MEALS

28.29

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.23

2026

THE GASPARILLA BAR

4100 GEORGE J BEAN OUTBOUND PKWY 01 28 2025

FLTAMPA 33607

MEETING EXPENSE: MEALS

42.24

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.24

2026

0.00
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Memo Item
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C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658875

104 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

THE MONOCLE RESTAURANT

107 D ST NE 02 11 2025

WASHINGTON DC 20002

MEETING EXPENSE: MEALS

38.90

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.25

2026

TUNE INN RESTAURANT & BAR

331 1/2 PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SE 02 19 2025

WASHINGTON DC 20003

MEETING EXPENSE: MEALS

160.80

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.26

2026

ULELE

1810 N HIGHLAND AVE 01 28 2025

FLTAMPA 33602

MEETING EXPENSE: MEALS

122.78

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.27

2026

0.00
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Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658876

105 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE

2 MASSACHUSETTS AVE NE 02 12 2025

WASHINGTON DC 20002

POSTAGE EXPENSE

44.54

Transaction ID : SB17.1053188.28

2026

AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE

251 H ST NW 03 11 2025

WASHINGTON DC 20001

EVENT EXPENSE: FACILITY RENTAL

150.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1054231

2026

BASCOM COMMUNICATIONS & CONSULTING, LLC

217 SOUTH ADAMS STREET 01 31 2025

FLTALLAHASSEE 32301

WEBSITE HOSTING

740.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1044902

2026

890.00
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C

C

Image# 202504159755658877

106 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

CAPITOL HILL CLUB

300 FIRST ST SE 01 16 2025

WASHINGTON DC 20003

EVENT EXPENSE: CATERING

588.80

Transaction ID : SB17.1046404

2026

CAPITOL HILL CLUB

300 FIRST ST SE 02 19 2025

WASHINGTON DC 20003

EVENT EXPENSE: CATERING

739.50

Transaction ID : SB17.1051384

2026

CAPITOL HILL CLUB

300 FIRST ST SE 02 19 2025

DCWASHINGTON 20003

TRAVEL: FOOD

88.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1051385

2026

1416.30
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Image# 202504159755658878

107 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

DEMOCRACY ENGINE LLC

237 FLORIDA AVENUE NW 03 13 2025

WASHINGTON DC 20001

MERCHANT FEES

0.48

Transaction ID : SB17.1054818

2026

GENERAL DYNAMICS

11011 SUNSET HILLS ROAD 01 06 2025

RESTON VA 20190

EVENT EXPENSE: FACILITY RENTAL

200.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1042548

2026

GRAND VALLEY CONSULTING, LLC

1931 BEAVER LANE 01 06 2025

VAMCLEAN 22101

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING

3748.64

Transaction ID : SB17.1041298

2026

3949.12
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Image# 202504159755658879

108 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

GRAND VALLEY CONSULTING, LLC

1931 BEAVER LANE 02 13 2025

MCLEAN VA 22101

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING

27326.48

Transaction ID : SB17.1044603

2024

GRAND VALLEY CONSULTING, LLC

1931 BEAVER LANE 03 18 2025

MCLEAN VA 22101

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING

18162.88

Transaction ID : SB17.1053918

2026

GUSTO

525 20TH ST 01 03 2025

CASAN FRANCISCO 94107

PAYROLL FEES

46.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1044463

2026

45535.36
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Image# 202504159755658880
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LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

GUSTO

525 20TH ST 02 04 2025

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107

PAYROLL FEES

46.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1049488

2026

GUSTO

525 20TH ST 03 04 2025

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107

PAYROLL FEES

46.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1053601

2026

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

2008 EAST 8TH AVENUE 01 13 2025

FLTAMPA 33605

EVENT EXPENSE: SECURITY

32.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1045534

2026

124.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)
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B. Date of Disbursement
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Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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20a 20b 20c 21
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 Other (specify) 
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Candidate Name
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   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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 Primary General
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

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658881

110 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

QUELL STRATEGIES

8416 CULVER PL 03 11 2025

ALEXANDRIA VA 22308

STRATEGY CONSULTING

230.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1053569

2026

RED CURVE SOLUTIONS

138 CONANT STREET 01 06 2025

SUITE 401

BEVERLY MA 01915

COMPLIANCE CONSULTING

2870.83

Transaction ID : SB17.1044523.01

2026

RED CURVE SOLUTIONS

138 CONANT STREET 01 31 2025

SUITE 401

MABEVERLY 01915

COMPLIANCE CONSULTING & POSTAGE EXPENSE

2829.21

Transaction ID : SB17.1048034

2026

5930.04



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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
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Candidate Name
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   Senate

   President

State: District:
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(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 
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Detailed Summary Page
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Type
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20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number
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FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658882

111 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

RED CURVE SOLUTIONS

138 CONANT STREET 02 07 2025

SUITE 401

BEVERLY MA 01915

DATA PROCESSING SERVICES

148.47

Transaction ID : SB17.1049139

2026

RED CURVE SOLUTIONS

138 CONANT STREET 01 06 2025

SUITE 401

BEVERLY MA 01915

POSTAGE EXPENSE

60.66

Transaction ID : SB17.1044523.02

2026

RED CURVE SOLUTIONS

138 CONANT STREET 03 06 2025

SUITE 401

MABEVERLY 01915

POSTAGE EXPENSE

101.99

Transaction ID : SB17.1052813

2026

311.12



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
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

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)
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B. Date of Disbursement
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Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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Detailed Summary Page
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Type
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20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President
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

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658883

112 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

S. WHITE STRATEGIES, LLC

525 MONTGOMERY ST 01 31 2025

UNIT 343

ALEXANDRIA VA 22314

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING

2085.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1045800

2026

UBER

1455 MARKET ST 01 06 2025

STE 400

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

TRAVEL: GROUND TRANSPORTATION

184.95

Transaction ID : SB17.1045097

2026

UBER

1455 MARKET ST 01 08 2025

STE 400

CASAN FRANCISCO 94103

TRAVEL: GROUND TRANSPORTATION

21.03

Transaction ID : SB17.1045196

2026

2290.98



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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
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   Senate

   President
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Type
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate
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State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 
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 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President
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Disbursement For: 
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

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number
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FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658884

113 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

UBER

1455 MARKET ST 01 09 2025

STE 400

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

TRAVEL: GROUND TRANSPORTATION

27.54

Transaction ID : SB17.1045270

2026

UBER

1455 MARKET ST 01 10 2025

STE 400

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

TRAVEL: GROUND TRANSPORTATION

7.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1045283

2026

UBER

1455 MARKET ST 01 21 2025

STE 400

CASAN FRANCISCO 94103

TRAVEL: GROUND TRANSPORTATION

42.21

Transaction ID : SB17.1046835

2026

76.75



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
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

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement
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 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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Type
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20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658885

114 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

UBER

1455 MARKET ST 01 23 2025

STE 400

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

TRAVEL: GROUND TRANSPORTATION

56.93

Transaction ID : SB17.1047013

2026

UBER

1455 MARKET ST 03 18 2025

STE 400

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

TRAVEL: GROUND TRANSPORTATION

122.86

Transaction ID : SB17.1055137

2026

UBER

1455 MARKET ST 03 17 2025

STE 400

CASAN FRANCISCO 94103

TRAVEL: GROUND TRANSPORTATION

145.20

Transaction ID : SB17.1055144

2026

324.99



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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B. Date of Disbursement
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   Senate

   President

State: District:
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658886

115 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

UBER

1455 MARKET ST 03 19 2025

STE 400

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

TRAVEL: GROUND TRANSPORTATION

110.40

Transaction ID : SB17.1055572

2026

UBER

1455 MARKET ST 02 07 2025

STE 400

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

TRAVEL: GROUND TRANSPORTATION

36.51

Transaction ID : SB17.1049813

2026

UBER

1455 MARKET ST 03 26 2025

STE 400

CASAN FRANCISCO 94103

TRAVEL: GROUND TRANSPORTATION

39.08

Transaction ID : SB17.1056768

2026

185.99



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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   Senate

   President
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate
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Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House
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   President
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

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658887

116 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 01 03 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT FEES

59.40

Transaction ID : SB17.1044792

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 01 08 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT FEES

5.92

Transaction ID : SB17.1045010

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 01 09 2025

SUITE 530

VAARLINGTON 22219

MERCHANT FEES

2.15

Transaction ID : SB17.1045182

2026

67.47



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement
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C. Date of Disbursement
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Candidate Name
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   Senate

   President
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Disbursement For: 
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   Senate
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 Other (specify) 
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
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 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658888

117 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 01 10 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT FEES

6.30

Transaction ID : SB17.1045334

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 01 14 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT FEES

1.22

Transaction ID : SB17.1045728

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 01 15 2025

SUITE 530

VAARLINGTON 22219

MERCHANT FEES

3.01

Transaction ID : SB17.1045969

2026

10.53



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement
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Candidate Name
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name
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   President
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
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658889

118 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 01 17 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT FEES

1.26

Transaction ID : SB17.1046448

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 01 23 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT FEES

2.19

Transaction ID : SB17.1047044

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 01 24 2025

SUITE 530

VAARLINGTON 22219

MERCHANT FEES

0.20

Transaction ID : SB17.1047296

2026

3.65



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658890

119 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 01 30 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT FEES

0.04

Transaction ID : SB17.1048201

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 02 06 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT FEES

0.24

Transaction ID : SB17.1049442

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 02 07 2025

SUITE 530

VAARLINGTON 22219

MERCHANT FEES

98.50

Transaction ID : SB17.1049724

2026

98.78



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658891

120 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 02 10 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT FEES

2.95

Transaction ID : SB17.1049894

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 02 11 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT FEES

2.15

Transaction ID : SB17.1050134

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 02 12 2025

SUITE 530

VAARLINGTON 22219

MERCHANT FEES

6.20

Transaction ID : SB17.1050368

2026

11.30



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658892

121 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 02 13 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT FEES

36.70

Transaction ID : SB17.1050579

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 02 14 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT FEES

0.08

Transaction ID : SB17.1050737

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 02 18 2025

SUITE 530

VAARLINGTON 22219

MERCHANT FEES

0.98

Transaction ID : SB17.1050938

2026

37.76



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658893

122 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 02 20 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT FEES

19.60

Transaction ID : SB17.1051306

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 02 26 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT FEES

19.70

Transaction ID : SB17.1052067

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 02 27 2025

SUITE 530

VAARLINGTON 22219

MERCHANT FEES

19.70

Transaction ID : SB17.1052325

2026

59.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658894

123 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 03 03 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT FEES

0.04

Transaction ID : SB17.1053055

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 03 05 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT FEES

19.70

Transaction ID : SB17.1053317

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 03 06 2025

SUITE 530

VAARLINGTON 22219

MERCHANT FEES

39.40

Transaction ID : SB17.1053576

2026

59.14



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658895

124 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 03 10 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT FEES

2.83

Transaction ID : SB17.1053980

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 03 11 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT FEES

140.05

Transaction ID : SB17.1054175

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 03 12 2025

SUITE 530

VAARLINGTON 22219

MERCHANT FEES

5.84

Transaction ID : SB17.1054401

2026

148.72



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658896

125 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 03 13 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT FEES

1.95

Transaction ID : SB17.1054589

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 03 14 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT FEES

9.93

Transaction ID : SB17.1054774

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 03 18 2025

SUITE 530

VAARLINGTON 22219

MERCHANT FEES

32.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1055177

2026

43.88



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658897

126 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 03 19 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT FEES

1.26

Transaction ID : SB17.1055382

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 03 24 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT FEES

0.43

Transaction ID : SB17.1055949

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 03 25 2025

SUITE 530

VAARLINGTON 22219

MERCHANT FEES

98.50

Transaction ID : SB17.1056154

2026

100.19



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658898

127 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 03 26 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT FEES

59.10

Transaction ID : SB17.1056365

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 03 28 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT FEES

173.60

Transaction ID : SB17.1056787

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 03 31 2025

SUITE 530

VAARLINGTON 22219

MERCHANT FEES

48.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1057046

2026

280.70



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658899

128 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

BARTLINSKI, BETTY, GRACE, , 

949 FIRST STREET SE 01 10 2025

APT 513

WASHINGTON DC 20003

FIELD CONSULTING

750.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1045398

2026

BARTLINSKI, BETTY, GRACE, , 

949 FIRST STREET SE 02 13 2025

APT 513

WASHINGTON DC 20003

FIELD CONSULTING

750.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1050590

2026

BARTLINSKI, BETTY, GRACE, , 

949 FIRST STREET SE 01 10 2025

APT 513

DCWASHINGTON 20003

FIELD CONSULTING

250.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1045401

2026

1750.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658900

129 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

BARTLINSKI, BETTY, GRACE, , 

949 FIRST STREET SE 02 14 2025

APT 513

WASHINGTON DC 20003

FIELD CONSULTING

250.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1050593

2026

BARTLINSKI, BETTY, GRACE, , 

949 FIRST STREET SE 03 14 2025

APT 513

WASHINGTON DC 20003

FIELD CONSULTING

1000.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1054852

2026

DEUSENBERRY, MEGAN, , , 

10 K ST. SE 01 14 2025

APT. 705

DCWASHINGTON 20003

FIELD CONSULTING

1000.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1046185

2026

2250.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658901

130 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

DEUSENBERRY, MEGAN, , , 

10 K ST. SE 02 14 2025

APT. 705

WASHINGTON DC 20003

FIELD CONSULTING

1000.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1050695

2026

DEUSENBERRY, MEGAN, , , 

10 K ST. SE 03 14 2025

APT. 705

WASHINGTON DC 20003

FIELD CONSULTING

1000.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1054851

2026

HOFFMAN, LANDON, , , 

2023 MIDDLEWOOD DR 01 06 2025

FLTALLAHASSEE 32312

ADMINISTRATIVE CONSULTING

2000.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1044251

2026

4000.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 
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Detailed Summary Page
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Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658902

131 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

HOFFMAN, LANDON, , , 

2023 MIDDLEWOOD DR 02 07 2025

TALLAHASSEE FL 32312

ADMINISTRATIVE CONSULTING

2000.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1048860

2026

HOFFMAN, LANDON, , , 

2023 MIDDLEWOOD DR 03 06 2025

TALLAHASSEE FL 32312

ADMINISTRATIVE CONSULTING

2000.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1052628

2026

LEYTE-VIDAL, DANIEL, , , 

401 CHANNELSIDE WALK WAY #1479 01 15 2025

FLTAMPA 33602

STRATEGY CONSULTING

1000.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1045402

2026

5000.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658903

132 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

LEYTE-VIDAL, DANIEL, , , 

401 CHANNELSIDE WALK WAY #1479 02 13 2025

TAMPA FL 33602

STRATEGY CONSULTING

1000.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1050600

2026

LEYTE-VIDAL, DANIEL, , , 

401 CHANNELSIDE WALK WAY #1479 03 14 2025

TAMPA FL 33602

STRATEGY CONSULTING

1000.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1054783

2026

POWELL, JARED, , , 

1520 INDEPENDENCE AVE SE 01 14 2025

APT 203

DCWASHINGTON 20003

STRATEGY CONSULTING

1000.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1046184

2026

3000.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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Detailed Summary Page
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20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658904

133 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

POWELL, JARED, , , 

1520 INDEPENDENCE AVE SE 02 14 2025

APT 203

WASHINGTON DC 20003

STRATEGY CONSULTING

1000.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1050694

2026

POWELL, JARED, , , 

1520 INDEPENDENCE AVE SE 03 14 2025

APT 203

WASHINGTON DC 20003

STRATEGY CONSULTING

1000.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1054850

2026

2000.00

109076.01



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
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TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755658905

134 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

BESHEARS, HALSEY, , , 

424 EL DESTINADO DR 01 01 2025

TALLAHASSEE FL 32312

CONTRIBUTION REFUND

400.00

Transaction ID : SB17.1050791

2026

400.00

400.00



SCHEDULE D  (FEC Form 3)

DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS
Excluding Loans

(Use separate
schedule(s) 

for each 
numbered line)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .

1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)....................................................................

2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only).......................................................

 

3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)...................................

4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) 


A.  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code	

Payment This Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule D (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period

    , , .

    , , .

    , , .




Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period

    , , .
Amount Incurred This Period

    , , .

Nature of Debt (Purpose):

B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code	

Payment This Period

    , , .
Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period

    , , .

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period

    , , .
Amount Incurred This Period

    , , .

Nature of Debt (Purpose):

C.  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Payment This Period

    , , .
Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period

    , , .

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period

    , , .
Amount Incurred This Period

    , , .

Nature of Debt (Purpose):

PAGE  OF

FOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)  9

 10

 

135 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

AAIM CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC

PO BOX 2244

VALRICO FL 33595

STRATEGY CONSULTING

Transaction ID : SD10.16144

0.00

2000.00 0.00 2000.00

BASCOM COMMUNICATIONS & CONSULTING, LLC

217 SOUTH ADAMS STREET

TALLAHASSEE FL 32301

COMMUNICATIONS CONSULTING

Transaction ID : SD10.16054

3240.00

0.00 740.00 2500.00

GRAND VALLEY CONSULTING, LLC

1931 BEAVER LANE

MCLEAN VA 22101

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING

Transaction ID : SD10.16055

27326.48

0.00 27326.48 0.00

4500.00



SCHEDULE D  (FEC Form 3)

DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS
Excluding Loans

(Use separate
schedule(s) 

for each 
numbered line)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .

1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)....................................................................

2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only).......................................................

 

3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)...................................

4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) 


A.  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code	

Payment This Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule D (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period

    , , .

    , , .

    , , .




Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period

    , , .
Amount Incurred This Period

    , , .

Nature of Debt (Purpose):

B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code	

Payment This Period

    , , .
Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period

    , , .

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period

    , , .
Amount Incurred This Period

    , , .

Nature of Debt (Purpose):

C.  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Payment This Period

    , , .
Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period

    , , .

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period

    , , .
Amount Incurred This Period

    , , .

Nature of Debt (Purpose):

PAGE  OF

FOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)  9

 10

 

136 136

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS, INC.

PROSEQUENCE, LLC

PO BOX 10666

TALLAHASSEE FL 32302

GENERAL POLITICAL CONSULTING

Transaction ID : SD10.6899

7500.00

0.00 0.00 7500.00

7500.00

12000.00

0.00

12000.00


